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  excl. moms excl. moms excl. moms excl. moms excl. moms excl. moms

5% 

nedsættelse excl. Moms

5.000  5.550 5.811               5.991               6.039               6.172               6.264               5.951              6.355              

10.000  10.700 11.203             11.550             11.642             11.899             12.077             11.473            12.251            

15.000  15.800 16.543             17.056             17.192             17.571             17.834             16.943            18.093            

20.000  22.300 23.348             24.072             24.265             24.798             25.170             23.912            25.534            

25.000  29.250 30.625             31.574             31.827             32.527             33.015             31.364            33.492            

30.000  36.200 37.901             39.076             39.389             40.255             40.859             38.816            41.450            

35.000  42.700 44.707             46.093             46.462             47.484             48.196             45.786            48.893            

40.000  48.300 50.570             52.138             52.555             53.711             54.517             51.791            55.306            

45.000  54.350 56.904             58.668             59.137             60.438             61.345             58.278            62.231            

50.000  60.350 63.186             65.145             65.666             67.111             68.117             64.712            69.103            

55.000  65.950 69.050             71.190             71.760             73.338             74.438             70.716            75.515            

60.000  71.050 74.389             76.695             77.309             79.009             80.194             76.185            81.690            

65.000  76.150 79.729             82.201             82.859             84.681             85.952             81.654            87.194            

70.000  81.250 85.069             87.706             88.408             90.353             91.708             87.123            93.034            

80.000  86.400 90.461             93.265             94.011             96.079             97.521             92.645            98.930            

90.000  91.500 95.800             98.770             99.560             101.750           103.277           98.113            104.770          

100.000  96.600 101.140           104.275           105.109           107.422           109.033           103.581          110.609          

200.000  108.200 113.285           116.797           117.731           120.321           122.126           116.020          123.892          

300.000  116.550 122.028           125.811           126.817           129.607           131.552           124.974          133.454          
400.000  125.850 131.765           135.850           136.937           139.949           142.049           134.946          144.102          

København  201.650 211.128           217.673           219.414           224.242           227.605           216.225          230.896          

Flensborg  22.300 23.348             24.072             24.265             24.798             25.170             23.912            25.534            
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